Killeen ISD Board of Trustees Election
Voting Returns Tabulation by Type and Polling Location

Vote Type Polling Location Place Candidate Votes

Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 1 Under Vote 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Susan M. Jones 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Under Vote 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 3 Oliver Mintz 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 3 Lan Carter 0
Early Voting Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 3 Under Vote 0
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 675
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 1 Under Vote 123
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 282
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 2 Susan M. Jones 484
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 2 Under Vote 32
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 3 Oliver Mintz 464
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 3 Lan Carter 311
Early Voting Harker Heights Rec. Center Place 3 Under Vote 23
Early Voting JPLC Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 381
Early Voting JPLC Place 1 Under Vote 92
Early Voting JPLC Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 180
Early Voting JPLC Place 2 Susan M. Jones 241
Early Voting JPLC Place 2 Under Vote 52
Early Voting JPLC Place 3 Oliver Mintz 226
Early Voting JPLC Place 3 Lan Carter 208
Early Voting JPLC Place 3 Under Vote 39
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place1 Brenda J. Adams 223
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 1 Under Vote 52
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 91
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 2 Susan M. Jones 146
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 2 Under Vote 38
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 3 Oliver Mintz 128
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 3 Lan Carter 119
Early Voting Killeen City Hall Place 3 Under Vote 28
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 923
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club.Sr. Center Place 1 Under Vote 267
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 486
Early Voting KilleenLions Club Sr. Center Place 2 Susan M. Jones 549
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center Place 2 Under Vote 155
Early Voting KilleenLions Club Sr. Center Place 3 Oliver Mintz 579
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center Place 3 Lan Carter 494
Early Voting Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center Place 3 Under Vote 117
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 199
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 1 Under Vote 56
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 101
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 2 Susan M. Jones 116
Election'Day Cedar Valley ES Place 2 Under Vote 38
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 3 Oliver Mintz 111
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 3 Lan Carter 124
Election Day Cedar Valley ES Place 3 Under Vote 20
Election Day Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 0
Election Day Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 1 Under Vote 0
Election Day Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0
Election Day Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Susan M. Jones 0
Election Day Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility Place 2 Under Vote 0




Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day_
Election Day
Electio_n Dgy
Ele_ction D_ay
Election Day
Elect_ion Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day
Election Day

Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility
Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility
Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility

Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
Harker Heights Rec. Center
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC
JPLC

Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr
Killeen Lions Club Sr

. Center
. Center
. Center
. Center
. Center
. Center
. Center
. Center

Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Killeen Utility Collecitons
Palo Alto MS
Palo Alto MS
Palo Alto MS
Palo Alto MS
PaloAltoMS
Palo Alto MS_
Palo Alto L/IS
Palo Alto MS
__ Rancier MS
~_RancierMs
._Rancier MS
Rancier MS
Rancier MS
Rancier MS
Rancier MS
Rancier MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS
Roy J. Smith MS

Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3.
Placel
Place1l
Elace_2
Elace 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3
Place 3
Place 1
Place 1
Place 2
Place 2
Place 2
Place 3
Place 3

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

Under Vote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

Under Vote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones
Under Vote
Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter
Under Vote
Brenda J. Adamg
Under Vote .
Brianna “Sunsﬁine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliverﬂntz

Lan Carter

EnderVote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

Under Vote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

Under Vote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

Under Vote

Brenda J. Adams

Under Vote

Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson
Susan M. Jones

Under Vote

Oliver Mintz

Lan Carter

299
70
152
197
20
191
154
24
83|
¥/
47
47
16
48
49
13
126
30
59
85
12
78
70

91
19
46
51
13
53
43
14
85
29
40
52
22
45
51
18
86
30
50
54
12
56
52

95
27
47
59
16
47
64




Election Day Roy J. Smith MS Place 3 Under Vote 11
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 134
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 1 Under Vote 25
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 84
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 2 Susan M. Jones 65
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 2 Under Vote 10
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 3 Oliver Mintz 83
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 3 Lan Carter 62
Election Day Shoemaker HS Place 3 Under Vote 14
ABBM City of Killeen Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 8
ABBM City of Killeen Place 1 Under Vote 7
ABBM City of Killeen Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 7
ABBM City of Killeen Place 2 Susan M. Jones 5
ABBM City of Killeen Place 2 Under Vote 3
ABBM City of Killeen Place 3 Oliver Mintz 7
ABBM City of Killeen Place 3 Lan Carter 4
ABBM City of Killeen Place 3 Under Vote 4
ABBM Coryell County Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 1 Under Vote 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 2 Susan M. Jones 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 2 Under Vote 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 3 Oliver Mintz 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 3 Lan Carter 0
ABBM Coryell County Place 3 Under Vote 0
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 1
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 1 Under Vote 0
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 1
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 2 Susan M. Jones 0
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 2 Under Vote 0
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 3 Oliver Mintz 0
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 3 Lan Carter 1
ABBM Killeen ISD Place 3 Under Vote 0
Provisional City of Killeen Place 1 Brenda J. Adams

Provisional City of Killeen Place 1 Under Vote

Provisional City of Killeen Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson

Provisional City of Killeen Place 2 Susan M. Jones

Provisional City of Killeen Place 2 Under Vote

Provisional City of Killeen Place 3 Oliver Mintz

Provisional City of Killeen Place 3 Lan Carter

Provisional City of Killeen Place 3 Under Vote

Provisional Coryell County Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 1 Under Vote 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 2 Susan M. Jones 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 2 Under Vote 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 3 Oliver Mintz 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 3 Lan Carter 0
Provisional Coryell County Place 3 Under Vote 0
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 1 Brenda J. Adams 3
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 1 Under Vote 1
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 2 Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 2
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 2 Susan M. Jones 2
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 2 Under Vote 0
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 3 Oliver Mintz 2
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 3 Lan Carter 2
Provisional Killeen ISD Place 3 Under Vote 0




	Vote returns - Tabulation



