Killeen ISD Board of Trustees Election Voting Returns Tabulation by Type and Polling Location

Voto Typo	Polling Location	Place	Candidate Vote:	c
Vote Type	Polling Location	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility		Under Vote	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 1		0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Under Vote	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Lan Carter	0
Early Voting	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Under Vote	0
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	675
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 1	Under Vote	123
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	282
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	484
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Under Vote	32
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	464
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Lan Carter	311
Early Voting	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Under Vote	23
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	381
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 1	Under Vote	92
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	180
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	241
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 2	Under Vote	52
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	226
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 3	Lan Carter	208
Early Voting	JPLC	Place 3	Under Vote	39
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	223
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 1	Under Vote	52
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	91
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	146
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 2	Under Vote	38
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	128
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 3	Lan Carter	119
Early Voting	Killeen City Hall	Place 3	Under Vote	28
	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	923
Early Voting		Place 1		
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center		Under Vote	267
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	486
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	549
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Under Vote	155
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	579
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Lan Carter	494
Early Voting	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Under Vote	117
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	199
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 1	Under Vote	56
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	101
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	116
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 2	Under Vote	38
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	111
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 3	Lan Carter	124
Election Day	Cedar Valley ES	Place 3	Under Vote	20
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	0
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 1	Under Vote	0
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	0
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	0
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 2	Under Vote	0
,	11			

Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	0	
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Lan Carter	0	
Election Day	Copperas Cove ISD Training Facility	Place 3	Under Vote	0	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	299	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 1	Under Vote	70	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	152	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	197	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 2	Under Vote	20	G_{\circ}
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	191	
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Lan Carter	154	5
Election Day	Harker Heights Rec. Center	Place 3	Under Vote	24	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	83	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 1	Under Vote Control of the Control of	27	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	47	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	47	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 2	Under Vote	16	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	48	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 3	Lan Carter	49	
Election Day	JPLC	Place 3	Under Vote	13	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	126	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 1	Under Vote	30	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	59	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	85	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 2	Under Vote	12	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	78	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Lan Carter	70	
Election Day	Killeen Lions Club Sr. Center	Place 3	Under Vote	ν ο	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collecitons	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	91	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collecitons	Place 1	Under Vote	19	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collecitons	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	46	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collections Killeen Utility Collections	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	51	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collections Killeen Utility Collections	Place 2	Under Vote	13	
Election Day	Killeen Utility Collections Killeen Utility Collections	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	53	
,		Place 3	Lan Carter	43	
Election Day Election Day	Killeen Utility Collecitons		Under Vote		
,	Killeen Utility Collecitons Palo Alto MS	Place 3	Brenda J. Adams	14	
Election Day		Place 1		85	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 1	Under Vote	29	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	40	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	52	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 2	Under Vote	22	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	45	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 3	Lan Carter	51	
Election Day	Palo Alto MS	Place 3	Under Vote	18	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	86	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 1	Under Vote	30	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	50	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	54	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 2	Under Vote	12	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	56	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 3	Lan Carter	52	
Election Day	Rancier MS	Place 3	Under Vote	8	
Election Day	Roy J. Smith MS	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	95	
Election Day	Roy J. Smith MS	Place 1	Under Vote	27	
Election Dec	Roy J. Smith MS	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	47	
Election Day					
Election Day Election Day	Roy J. Smith MS	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	59	
,	Roy J. Smith MS Roy J. Smith MS	Place 2 Place 2	Susan M. Jones Under Vote	59 1 6	
Election Day	-				

Election Day	Roy J. Smith MS	Place 3	Under Vote 11	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 134	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 1	Under Vote 25	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 84	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 65	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 2	Under Vote 10	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 83	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 3	Lan Carter 62	
Election Day	Shoemaker HS	Place 3	Under Vote 14	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 8	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 1	Under Vote 7	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 7	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 5	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 2	Under Vote 3	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 7	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 3	Lan Carter 4	
ABBM	City of Killeen	Place 3	Under Vote 4	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 1	Under Vote 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 2	Under Vote 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 3	Lan Carter 0	
ABBM	Coryell County	Place 3	Under Vote 0	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 1	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 1	Under Vote 0	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 1	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 0	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Under Vote 0	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 0	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Lan Carter 1	
ABBM	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Under Vote 0	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 1	Under Vote	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 2	Susan M. Jones	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 2	Under Vote	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 3	Oliver Mintz	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 3	Lan Carter	
Provisional	City of Killeen	Place 3	Under Vote	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 1	Under Vote 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 2	Under Vote 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 3	Lan Carter 0	
Provisional	Coryell County	Place 3	Under Vote 0	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 1	Brenda J. Adams 3	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 1	Under Vote 1	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Brianna "Sunshine" Harrelson 2	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Susan M. Jones 2	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 2	Under Vote 0	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Oliver Mintz 2	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Lan Carter 2	
Provisional	Killeen ISD	Place 3	Under Vote 0	
i Tuvisiulial	KIRCELLIOD	า เสบซ ฮ	Unider vote U	